

February 17, 2021

TAKE/BSE/2020-21

The Manager
Dept. of Corporate Services-Listing
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

TAKE/NSE/2020-21

The Manager-Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400051

Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Scrip: NSE- TAKE & BSE- 532890

Pursuant to Regulations 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith, the extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter ended December 31, 2020, published in newspapers, namely, Financial express (English) and Makkal Kural(Tamil), dated February 13, 2021 & February 12, 2021 respectively.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For TAKE Solutions Limited



Srinivasan P
Company Secretary



Encl: A/a

MOIL WIND LIMITED
 Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative, Industrial Estate, New Delhi 110014, India
 CIN: L22100DL1999PLC005493

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	36,399	41,193	17,114	1,02,245	1,02,245	1,02,245
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	36,399	41,193	17,114	1,02,245	1,02,245	1,02,245
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	36,399	41,193	17,114	1,02,245	1,02,245	1,02,245
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	36,399	41,193	17,114	1,02,245	1,02,245	1,02,245
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	36,399	41,193	17,114	1,02,245	1,02,245	1,02,245
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	36,399	41,193	17,114	1,02,245	1,02,245	1,02,245
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	36,399	41,193	17,114	1,02,245	1,02,245	1,02,245
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	3.64	4.12	1.71	10.22	10.22	10.22
10	Basic	3.64	4.12	1.71	10.22	10.22	10.22
11	Diluted	3.64	4.12	1.71	10.22	10.22	10.22

PROZONE WIND PROPERTIES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative, Industrial Estate, New Delhi 110014, India
 CIN: L22100DL1999PLC005493

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,45,52	1,24,33	1,24,33	4,14,18	3,73,00	3,73,00
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	1,45,52	1,24,33	1,24,33	4,14,18	3,73,00	3,73,00
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	1,45,52	1,24,33	1,24,33	4,14,18	3,73,00	3,73,00
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	1,45,52	1,24,33	1,24,33	4,14,18	3,73,00	3,73,00
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,45,52	1,24,33	1,24,33	4,14,18	3,73,00	3,73,00
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	1,45,52	1,24,33	1,24,33	4,14,18	3,73,00	3,73,00
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	1,45,52	1,24,33	1,24,33	4,14,18	3,73,00	3,73,00
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	14.55	12.43	12.43	41.42	37.30	37.30
10	Basic	14.55	12.43	12.43	41.42	37.30	37.30
11	Diluted	14.55	12.43	12.43	41.42	37.30	37.30

MOIL LIMITED
 Registered Office: 1st Floor, Surya Towers, 105, SP Road, Secunderabad-50, Telangana, India
 CIN: L22100TG1999PLC005493

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	26770.41	25622.26	27224.04	26770.41	25622.26	27224.04
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65	6998.16	7432.54	13074.65
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	6.99	7.43	13.07	6.99	7.43	13.07
10	Basic	6.99	7.43	13.07	6.99	7.43	13.07
11	Diluted	6.99	7.43	13.07	6.99	7.43	13.07

TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED
 Registered Office: 2nd Floor, T Square, Opp. Chandra Hotel, Plot No. 50, Sector 14, Gurgaon, Haryana-122002, India
 CIN: L22100DL1999PLC005493

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	56,46.92	39,79.43	54,70.22	1,01,22.54	3,21,58.03	3,21,58.03
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.71	887.89	543.16
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.71	887.89	543.16
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.71	887.89	543.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.71	887.89	543.16
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.71	887.89	543.16
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,430.60	1,430.60	1,430.60	1,430.60	1,430.60	1,430.60
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	67.32	114.99	322.76	-93.71	887.89	543.16
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	0.47	0.80	2.26	-0.66	6.19	3.79
10	Basic	0.47	0.80	2.26	-0.66	6.19	3.79
11	Diluted	0.47	0.80	2.26	-0.66	6.19	3.79

Rajvir Industries Limited
 Registered Office: 1st Floor, Surya Towers, 105, SP Road, Secunderabad-50, Telangana, India
 CIN: L22100TG1999PLC005493

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	644.51	399.48	768.72	1,215.34	3,077.02	3,972.96
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	(753.27)	(700.48)	(547.82)	(1,258.66)	(1,606.81)	(2,743.28)
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	(753.27)	(700.48)	(547.82)	(1,258.66)	(1,606.81)	(2,743.28)
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	(753.27)	(700.48)	(547.82)	(1,258.66)	(1,606.81)	(2,743.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(753.27)	(700.48)	(547.82)	(1,258.66)	(1,606.81)	(2,743.28)
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	(753.27)	(700.48)	(547.82)	(1,258.66)	(1,606.81)	(2,743.28)
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	(753.27)	(700.48)	(547.82)	(1,258.66)	(1,606.81)	(2,743.28)
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	-7.53	-7.00	-5.48	-12.59	-16.07	-27.43
10	Basic	-7.53	-7.00	-5.48	-12.59	-16.07	-27.43
11	Diluted	-7.53	-7.00	-5.48	-12.59	-16.07	-27.43

S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED
 Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative, Industrial Estate, New Delhi 110014, India
 CIN: L22100DL1999PLC005493

Extracts of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,32,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44	1,32,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44	1,13,27.74	1,14,44.44	1,37,74.44
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	11.33	11.44	13.77	11.33	11.44	13.77
10	Basic	11.33	11.44	13.77	11.33	11.44	13.77
11	Diluted	11.33	11.44	13.77	11.33	11.44	13.77

TAKE TAKE SOLUTIONS LTD
 Registered Office: 27, Park Road, Nungambakam, Chennai-600 034, Tamil Nadu, India
 CIN: L22100TG1999PLC005493

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended			9 months ended		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	21,930.15	55,201.97	65,110.93	21,930.15	55,201.97	65,110.93
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22	(2,278.18)	(2,051.81)	5,993.22
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	-22.78	-20.52	59.93	-22.78	-20.52	59.93
10	Basic	-22.78	-20.52	59.93	-22.78	-20.52	59.93
11	Diluted	-22.78	-20.52	59.93	-22.78	-20.52	59.93

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
 Registered Office: 19, W.M. Nagar, Balasahibpur, P.O. Gurgaon, Haryana-122002, India
 CIN: L22100DL1999PLC005493

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited financial results for the quarter & nine months ended on December 31, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Dec 2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (including other income)	1,21.34	8.84	3.96	1,21.34	8.84	3.96
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before tax	1,21.34	8.84	3.96	1,21.34	8.84	3.96
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax	1,21.34	8.84	3.96	1,21.34	8.84	3.96
4	Profit/(Loss) from operations after tax (after exceptional items)	1,21.34	8.84	3.96	1,21.34	8.84	3.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,21.34	8.84	3.96	1,21.34	8.84	3.96
6	Reserves (including Reserves)	1,21.34	8.84	3.96	1,21.34	8.84	3.96
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Equity Share)	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
8	Reserves (including Reserves)	1,21.34	8.84	3.96	1,21.34	8.84	3.96
9	Example Per Share (EPS) (₹ 10/- each) (Not audited)	1.21	0.88	0.39	1.21	0.88	0.39
10	Basic	1.21	0.88	0.39	1.21	0.88	0.39
11	Diluted	1.21	0.88	0.39	1.21	0.88	0.39

